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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 
OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
10/1/24 Tue. St. Therese of the Child Jesus 802 802 803 803 804 805 1441 1441 1276 1442 1276 
10/2/24 Wed. Guardian Angels 1277 707 1277 708 1277 710 1277 1277 1278 1278 1278 
10/3/24 Thu. 26th Week in Ordinary Time 824 825 826 826 827 827 828 829 829 829 829 
10/4/24 Fri. St. Francis of Assisi 835 835 837 837 838 838 1452 1452 1283 1453 1283 
10/5/24 Sat. 26th Week in Ordinary Time 845 845 846 847 848 848 849 849 849 850 850 
10/6/24 Sun. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 856 856 857 857 858 859 860 860 633 861 633 
10/7/24 Mon. Our Lady of the Rosary 1285 707 1285 708 1285 710 1285 1285 1286 1373 1286 
10/8/24 Tue. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 877 877 878 879 879 880 880 881 881 881 882 
10/9/24 Wed. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 886 887 888 888 889 889 890 890 891 891 891 
10/10/24 Thu. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 897 897 898 898 899 899 900 900 901 901 901 
10/11/24 Fri. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 906 907 908 908 909 909 910 910 910 911 911 
10/12/24 Sat. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 916 916 917 917 918 918 919 919 919 919 920 
10/13/24 Sun. 28th Week in Ordinary Time 926 926 928 928 929 929 930 930 634 930 634 
10/14/24 Mon. 28th Week in Ordinary Time 937 937 939 939 940 940 941 941 941 942 942 
10/15/24 Tue. St. Teresa of Avila 947 948 949 949 950 950 1441 1441 1442 1442 1290 
10/16/24 Wed. 28th Week in Ordinary Time 958 958 959 960 961 961 962 962 962 962 963 
10/17/24 Thu. St. Ignatius of Antioch 968 969 970 970 971 971 1414 1415 1292 1415 1292 
10/18/24 Fri. St. Luke the Evangelist 1293 707 1293 708 1293 710 1293 1293 1294 1294 1294 
10/19/24 Sat. Sts. Issac Jogues and John Brebeuf 989 989 990 990 991 991 1402 1403 1403 1403 1297 
10/20/24 Sun. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 707 707 708 708 709 710 711 711 635 711 635 
10/21/24 Mon. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 718 719 720 720 720 721 722 722 722 722 723 
10/22/24 Tue. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 728 728 729 730 731 731 732 733 733 733 733 
10/23/24 Wed. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 739 739 740 740 741 741 742 742 742 742 743 
10/24/24 Thu. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 748 749 750 750 751 751 752 753 753 753 753 
10/25/24 Fri. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 760 760 761 761 763 763 764 764 764 764 765 
10/26/24 Sat. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 770 770 771 771 772 772 773 773 773 773 774 
10/27/24 Sun. 30th Week in Ordinary Time 780 781 783 783 784 784 785 785 636 785 636 
10/28/24 Mon. Sts. Simon and Jude 1392 707 1392 708 1392 710 1392 1393 1393 1393 1300 
10/29/24 Tue. 30th Week in Ordinary Time 802 802 803 803 804 805 806 806 807 807 807 
10/30/24 Wed. 30th Week in Ordinary Time 812 812 814 814 815 815 817 817 817 817 818 
10/31/24 Thu. 30th Week in Ordinary Time 824 825 826 826 827 827 828 829 829 829 829 

 


